Model: GBV270

Part Number: 90063179

Year: 2020

60
59
58
57
/ o
/‘

2 15 6 17 18 21 22 23 2%




POS QTY | PARTNUMBER | BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

1 1 444903 FJEDER SPRING

2 1 444904 BLASESKJOLD FAN COVER

3 13 444905 SKRUE SCREW

4 1 444906 COVER REAR COCHLEA CASS

5 1 444907 M@TRIK NUT

6 1 444908 SKIVE WASHER

7 1 444909 KNIV SHATTER TOOTH

8 1 444910 L@BEHJUL IMPELLER

9 1 444911 SKIVE WASHER

10 1 444912 BJ@S BUSHING

11 1 444913 DREJEKNAP LOCK LEVER

12 1 444914 H@JRE COVER NEDRE LOWER HANDLE COVER

HANDTAG RIGHT

13 1 444915 SKIVE WAVE WASHER

14 1 444916 VENSTRE HANDTAG LEFT HANDLE

15 1 444917 STOPKONTAKT STOP SWITCH

16 1 444918 HANDTAG BLOK HANDLE CONNECTION
BLOCK BLACK

17 444919 SELVSKARENDE SKRUE "SELF-TAPPING SCREWS"

18 444920 GASHANDTAG THROTTLE ROPE

19 444921 SKRUE M5X30 HEXAGON SOCKET SCREW
SET (NON-STANDARD)

20 1 444922 BLAESEHUS FRONT FAN HOUSING BLUE
640C

21 2 444923 BOLT STUD BOLT

22 1 444924 OLIEHANDTAG OIL HANDLE BLUE 640C

23 4 444925 GUMMIKRAVE DAMPING RUBBER SLEEVE

24 4 444926 SKIVE FLAT PAD

25 1 444927 H@JRE HANDTAG RIGHT HANDLEBAR (BLUE
640C + BLACK PACK)

26 4 444928 LASEM@TRIK M6X0.75 LOCKNUT

27 2 444919 SELVSKARENDE SKRUE "SELF-TAPPING SCREWS"

28 1 444929 MOTOR SEMI-FINISHED GASOLINE
ENGINE (SUTTE BOU

29 1 444930 MOTOR SKJOLD PROTECTIVE COVER BLUE
640C

30 1 444931 TANDRZR COVER SPARK PLUG COVER BLUE
640C

31 1 444932 REKYLSTARTER STARTER COMBINATION
(BLUE 640C + BLACK H

32 4 444933 SKRUE M5X20 SCREW COMBINATION

33 1 444934 KABINET COVER CABINET COVER BLUE 640C

34 4 444935 SKRUE M5X14 SCREW COMBINATION

35 1 444936 CHOKER CHOKE HANDLE BLACK

36 1 431525 CHOKER SPJZALD CHOKE

37 1 444937 SKIVE WASHER

38 1 444938 SKRUE "SELF-TAPPING SCREWS"

39 1 444939 LUFTFILTER BAGPLADE KPL. | AIR FILTER INNER COVER
COMBINATION (BLAC

40 1 444940 OLIETUD OILER (RISING)

41 1 444941 OLIESLANGE SHORT OIL PIPE (EPA 2.5 *

5.2 L = 80)




POS QTY | PARTNUMBER | BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

42 2 444942 SKRUE M5*60 HEXAGON SOCKET SCREW
SET (NON-STANDARD)

43 1 444943 LUFTFILTER ELEMENT AIR FILTER ELEMENT

44 1 444944 LUFTFILTER COVER AIR FILTER COVER BLACK

45 1 444945 FINGERSKRUE BLACK SCREWS

46 3 444946 SKRUE SELF-TAPPING SCREWS

47 1 444947 HANDTAG HANDLE BLUE 640C

48 1 444948 VENSTRE COVER NEDRE LOWER HANDLE COVER

HANDTAG LEFT BLACK

49 1 444949 BRZANDSTOFFILTER FUEL FILTER

50 1 444950 OLIEINDGANGSR@R OIL INLET PIPE (EPA2.5*5.2
L =110)

51 444951 GUMMIGENNEMF@RING TUBING RUBBER PLUG

52 444941 OLIESLANGE SHORT OIL PIPE (EPA 2.5 *
5.2 L = 80)

53 444952 BRANDSTOFTANK FUEL TANK WHITE

54 444953 TANKLAG KPL. FUEL TANK CAP
COMBINATION BLACK

55 1 444954 NEDRE BLASERZR BLOW TUBE 1 BLACK (?50)

56 1 444955 @VRE BLASERGR HAIR TUBE 3 BLACK

57 3 444956 SKRUE M5X14 SCREW WHITE (WITH
CHAMFER)

58 1 444957 OPSAMLERR@R DUSTING DUCT
COMBINATION BLACK

59 1 444958 OPSAMLERPOSE LEAF BAG (VOLUME 40L) (NO
TRADEMARK)

60 1 444959 POSESELE STRAP COMBINATION BLACK

61 1 444960 @VRE SUGERZR VACUUM TUBE 2 BLACK

62 1 444961 NEDRE SUGER@R VACUUM TUBE 1 BLACK

63 3 444962 PLASTSKIVE PLASTIC WASHER

64 1 444963 BRANDSTOFTANK KPL. FUEL TANK ASSEMBLY

65 1 445163 SUGER@R KOMPLET VACUUM TUBE ASSY




20

\\ /@

Ay

ST

(=
=@E *

@
&

2911
N/,




POS QTY | PARTNUMBER | BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

1 1 429581 T/ENDR@R RCJ7Y CHAMPION| SPARK PLUG

2 4 444964 BOLT M5X20 HEXAGON COMBINATION

3 1 444965 CYLINDER CYLINDER BLOCK

4 1 444966 PAKNING GASKET

5 2 444967 STEMPELRING PISTON RING

6 1 444968 STEMPEL PISTON

7 1 444969 STEMPELR@R PISTON PIN

8 2 444970 LASERING PISTON PIN RETAINING RING

9 1 444971 LEJE SMALL HEAD NEEDLE
ROLLER BEARINGS

10 2 444972 SKIVE BACK WASHER

11 1 444973 KRUMTAPAKSEL CRANKSHAFT CONNECTING
ROD COMBINATION

12 2 444974 KUGLELEJE ROLLING BEARING

13 1 444975 STIFT CYLINDRICAL PIN

14 1 444976 PAKNING CRANKCASE GASKET

15 1 444977 KRUMTAPHUS REAR HALF CRANKCASE

16 2 444978 OLIET/ZATNINGSRING OIL SEAL

17 1 444979 PAL START DIAL COMBINATION

18 1 444980 BESLAG LYDDAMPER MUFFLER PAD 1

19 1 444981 LYDDAMPER SILENCER

20 2 444982 SKRUE M5X55 HEXAGON SCREW
COMBINATION

21 1 444983 NOGLE KEY

22 1 444984 KRUMTAPHUS FRONT HALF CRANKCASE

23 444985 SKRUE M5X30 HEXAGON SCREW
COMBINATION

24 1 444986 MAGNET ROTOR MAGNETO ROTOR

25 2 444987 INDSUGNINGSR@R PUDE INTAKE PIPE CUSHION

26 1 444988 INDSUGNING INTAKE PIPE BAFFLE

27 1 444989 INDSUGNINGSR@R INTAKE PIPE

28 1 444990 KARBURATORPUDE CARBURETOR PAD

29 1 444991 KARBURATOR CARBURETOR

30 2 444992 SKIVE WASHER

31 2 444993 SKIVE INSULATION PADS

32 1 444994 LEDNING PARKING LINE

33 1 444995 MAGNET STATOR MAGNETO STATOR

34 2 444996 SKRUE M4X20 SCREW COMBINATION

35 2 444997 SKRUE M5X27 HEXAGON SCREW
COMBINATION

36 1 444998 SKIVE WASHER

37 1 444999 INDSUGNINGSR@R PUDE INTAKE PIPE CUSHION 2

38 1 445000 INDSUGNINGSR@R INTAKE PIPE CUSHION 1

39 1 445001 CYLINDER KPL. CYLINDER ASSEMBLY




